BUTT WELD IN-LINE FLANGES (Pg 1/2)

For Schedule XXS Pipe ®

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES

FLANGE PIPE PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B c D E F J H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING wT
1 1 6121-08-080 | |5 5| 55| 1500 | 6s8 | 25 .34 38 | g | MKS12 [5/16-18x11/2] 210 | o
/2 /2 6122-08-08D | : ' : : > 's/16-18 | 0 | N
3 1 6121-12-08D |, ¢ |5 62| 1.25|1.875 | .875 | .25 41 38 | .8g |MK1525 | 3/8-16x11/2 | 214 B,
Y/a /2 6122-12-08D 3/8-16
3 3 6121-12-12D | ;e |5 62| 1.25|1.875 | .875 | .44 41 38 | 1.12 |MK1525 | 3/8-16x11/2 | 214 F,
Z Z 6122-12-12D 3/8-16
3 6121-16-12D _ _ . . . _ 41 _ . MK 1542 | 3/8-16 x 1 1/2 | 219 _
1 T/ 612216 1op | 200|282 1.382.062 | 1.031 | .44 [—im o .50 | 1.12 1.4
6121-16-16D 41 MK 1542 | 3/8-16 x 1 1/2 | 219
2.00|2.821.38|2.062 | 1.031 | .60 .50 | 1.38 1.4
1 1 6122-16-16D 3/8-16
1 6121-20-16D | ) 41319 1.38 | 2.312 | 1.188 | .60 47 50 | 1.3 MK 1527 | 7/16-14x11/2| 222 |,
14 1 6122-20-16D 7/16-14
1 1 6121-20-200 |, 319 1.38 | 2.312 | 1.188 | .89 47 50 | 1.75 |[MK 1527 | 7/16-14x11/2| 222 |, 4
14 | 1Y — 550w 7/16-14
1 1/ | — 7 2.50|3.19|1.50 | 2.312| 1.188 | 1.10 f}——— .50 | 2.00 121
1 | 12 o0 7/16-14
1 1 6121-24-200 |, ¢ | 3 75| 1.50 | 2.750 | 1.406 | .89 53 50 | 1.75 | MK 1547 | 1/2-13x13/4 | 225 |, ¢
172 | 14 — 55w 1/2-13
1 1 6121-24-240 | [ | 1 o] o6l 10253 5o | 2.00 LMK 1547 | 1/2-13x13/4 | 225 |
172 | 112 6122-24-24D | : : : : : 1/2-13 | ° : e
1/ | 2 —— 3.50 | 3.75 | 2.50 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 }——— .75 | 2.50 159
112 2 6122-24-32D 1/2-13
MATERIAL : MOUNTING KITs listed contain carbon steel bolts and Buna N O-Ring. To specifiy stainless Grade 18-8
i bolts, add an SS at the end of the kit number (MK 501SS).
316L Stainless Please note that using stainless steel bolts may reduce the pressure rating of the assembly.
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Model 6121 / 6123 Model 6122 / 6124
3181 TRI-PARK DR.  GRAND BLANC, MI 48439 800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385 INFO@MAINMFG.COM
SAE BOLT PATTER 62 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B C D E F J H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING WT
6123-08-08D 34 MK 512 | 5/16-18 x 1 1/2 | 210
1 1 1.75|2.22|1.25|1.594 | .718 | .25 .38 | .88 9
/2 /2 12408080 5/16-18
3 1 6123-12-08D 41 MK 1525 | 3/8-16 x 1 1/2 | 214
T/ /> 6124-10-05p | 200|281 1.252.000 | 937 | .25 i m— .38 | .88 —— 1.3
3 3 6123-12-12D 41 MK 1525 | 3/8-16 x 1 1/2 | 214
3/n T/ 6124-10-1op | 200|281 1.25/2.000 | 937 | .44 [T .38 | 1.12 ——{ 1.3
3 6123-16-12D 47 MK 1504 | 7/16-14 x 2 219
1 /4 el24 16120 | 225|319 1:50| 2250 | 1.093 | .44 |—ema 50 | 112 ~———12.0
123-16-16D 47 MK 1504 | 7/16-14 x 2 21
1 1 6123-16-16 2.25/3.19|1.50 | 2.250 | 1.093 | .60 .50 | 1.38 20 /16-14 2 120
6124-16-16D 7/16-14
6123-20-16D 53 MK 2540 | 1/2-13x 13/4 | 222
1
114 1 612420-16p | 275|375 1:502.625 | 1250 | .60 [ =-— .50 | 1.38 =28
6123-20-20D 53 MK 2540 | 1/2-13x 13/4 | 222
1 1
112 | 114 612420200 | 275|375 1:50 | 2.625 | 1250 | .89 [ =o— .50 | 1.75 =28
1 1/ | — — -
112 | 11> 612420.24p | 300|375 1.75 2.625 | 1250 | 1.10 [ 2= .75 | 2.00 — 3.1

@ Order Separately
® Other Pipe and Tube Sizes are Available
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BUTT WELD IN-LINE FLANGES (Pg 2/2)

For Schedule XXS Pipe ®

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES
MOUNTING KIT
FLSAI:SE :::: NlP"A':;:R A B c D E F S H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE(D O-RING wT
2 114 Zi;;gi;gg 3.25|4.00 | 1.50 | 3.062 | 1.688 | .89 1/'25_313 50 | 1.75 |1K582 | 1/2-13x13/4 228 3.5
2 11/~ 21222;23 3.254.00 | 1.50 | 3.062 | 1.688 | 1.10 1/'25_313 50 | 2.00 |1 582 | 1/2-13x 1 3/4 228 3.5
6121-32-32D .53 MK 582 | 1/2-13x13/4 | 228
2 2 612230300 | 325|400 1.753.062 | 1.688 | 1.50 [ o ==— .75 | 2.50 /2:13x 13/ 136
21% 2 212:28:223 4.00 | 4.50 | 2.00 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 1.50 1/'25_313 75 | 2.50 | 561 1/2-13x 2 232 6.1
21/% 21/ 212:28::33 4.00 | 4.50 | 2.00 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 1.77 1/'25_313 75 | 3.00 | 561 1/2-13x 2 232 6.0
3° | 21/ 212:22:233 4.50 | 5.31|2.25(4.188 | 2.438 | 1.77 5/'86_611 75 | 3.00 | MK585 | 5/811x21/2 237 9.5
6121-48-48D .66 MK 585 | 5/8-11x21/2 | 237
3@ 3 e120-a5agp | +50 | 5:31|2:25|4.188 | 2438 | 2.30 [T .75 | 3.50 /811x21 ——| 838
31A% 3 Zii;g::igg 5.00 | 6.00 | 1.75 | 4.750 | 2.750 | 2.30 5/':_611 75 | 3.50 MK 1571 | 5/8-11x2 241 7.9
31A% 315 212:2::223 5.00 | 6.00 | 1.75 | 4.750 | 2.750 | 2.73 5/':_611 75 | a.00 | K137 >/8:11x 2 241 7.6
6121-64-48D .66 MK 1572 |  5/8-11x 2 245
4% 3 e122-64a5p | 350 6:38 | 1.755.125|3.062 | 2.30 [T .75 | 3.50 /811 x — 9.3
6121-64-64D .66 MK 1572 | 5/8-11x 2 245
4% 4 e122-64-64p | 350 6:38 | 1.755.125|3.062 | 3.15 [T .75 | 4.50 /811 x — 8.7
MOUNTING KITs listed contain carbon steel bolts and Buna N O-Ring. To specifiy stainless Grade 18-8 MATERIAL :

bolts, add an SS at the end of the kit number (MK 501SS).
Please note that using stainless steel bolts may reduce the pressure rating of the assembly.
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Model 6122 / 6124

800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385

316L Stainless

INFO@MAINMFG.COM

SAE BOLT PATTER 62 SERIES
FLANGE | PIPE PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B C D E F J H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING wT
1 1 6123-24-20D .66 MK 562 5/8-11 x 2 225
11> | 114 612424200 | 325|450 1.503.125 | 1437 | .89 [T | .50 | 1.75 = 3.9
1 1 6123-24-24D | 5 yc | 450 | 1.50 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.10 —28 50 | 2.00 | 1K 562 5/8-11x 2 225 154
1 /2 1 /2 6124-24-24D ’ ’ ' ’ ' ’ 5/8-11 | ° ’ ’
7 | » L
11> 2 612424320 | 400 | 4:50 2,00 3.125 | 1437 | 1.50 [—7omo—] 175 | 2.50 —— 6.0
1 6123-32-24D .78 MK 1548 | 3/4-10x 2 1/2 | 228
2 11> 6124-30-24p | 400 5:25|1.753.812 | 1.750 | 1.10 [ 2= .50 | 2.00 ~—— 6.9
6123-32-32D .78 MK 1548 | 3/4-10x 2 1/2 | 228
2 2 612430300 | +00 | 5:252.003.812 | 1.750 | 1.50 2T .75 | 2.50 ~—— 6.9
1 6123-40-32D .94 MK 5535 7/8-9 x 3 232
21> 2 6124-40-300 | 300 | 6:88 | 2.50 | 4.875 | 2312 | 1.50 [—— oo .75 | 2.50 —=—{15.8
1 1 6123-40-40D .94 MK 5535 7/8-9 x 3 232
21> | 21> 612440400 | 300 | 6:882.50 | 4.875 | 2312 | 1.77 [ .75 | 3.00 —={15.7
6123-48-48D 1.19 MK 1776 | 11/8-7 x4 237
3 3 6.00 | 8.50 | 3.00 | 6.000 | 2.812 | 2.30 .88 | 3.50 /87 x 27.4
6124-48-48D 11/8-7
@ Order Separately @ 2500 PSI Max ® 2000 PSI Max @& 500 PSI Max
® Other Pipe and Tube Sizes are Available
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